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方駿遠 
甘美婷 
何德智 
余海鋒 
吳良隆 
吳苡晴 
李嘉聲 
周玉湖 
林浩成 
施嘉杰 
范艷華 
唐嘉慧 
徐敏宜 
張順豐 
許智濠 
陳卓恆 
陳偉明 
陳嘉慧 
麥承罡 
黃宇立 
黃運威 
楊振興 
楊鳳玲 
劉偉強 
劉達文 
鄭偉豪 
鄭健潮 
黎暢章 
盧靜兒 
錢梓盈
ANGELINA MADEIRA DE
CARVALHO DA SILVA
CHAN CHOI MEI

CHAN DE SOUSA LOU MEI

CHAN OI SAN

CHAN POU HENG

CHAN U WENG

CHAN WAI IP

CHANG CHI NGAI

CHIO KA SENG

CHOI KAO SEK

CHOI KIN HOU

CHU PENG FAI

DE ASSIS AMBROSIO MARCO

FOK KUEN

GABRIEL CECILIA MADALENA

HO BIK YING

HO HONG LEOK

HO HOU IEONG

HO PUI IN

HOI WENG LOK

IEC VAI LAN

IEONG I FUN

IEONG WENG PAN

IP PUI CHUN 

KUAN MAN U

KUOK MAN FAI

LAI HOI I

LAI SAI LEUNG

LAI TAK

LAM HANG I

LAM KA IAN

LAM TONG

LAM WAI KUAN

LAO CHI CHIO

LEI CHI MAN

LEI HON CHO

LEONG KA LAI

LEONG MAN KUAI

LEONG PUN KIT

LEONG WENG CHEONG

LEONG KUAI PENG

LIO CHO KUAN

LIO SIO FONG

LO CHI KIN

LO HOI WA

LO HOU MAN

LO SOI KENG

LO IONG SAM

LOK HOU LEONG

LOU SAN WA

MAK UN KUAN

NG KAM CHI

NG KAM MENG

NG VAI LAN

PANG PUI KUN

PUN CHI MENG

SAM IO KIN

SIN IN FAN 

SIU WAI FONG SABINA

TAM PAK HEI

TANG PENG TIM

TONG IONG SONG

UN CHON IENG

UNG KIM TONG

WONG CHON NGAI

WONG LAP MAN

WONG MOU SENG

WONG TENG LAI

WONG WA PENG

WONG WAI LENG 

52051XXX

51860XXX

51816XXX

52136XXX

73724XXX

52136XXX

51406XXX

51501XXX

13068XXX

13497XXX

74434XXX

50484XXX

12178XXX

73601XXX

52022XXX

12282XXX

73292XXX

51318XXX

51023XXX

12653XXX

51419XXX

50699XXX

50816XXX

74323XXX

51908XXX

52151XXX

50629XXX

51109XXX

51800XXX

51681XXX

51774XXX

51362XXX

50341XXX

51195XXX

12561XXX

51478XXX

50936XXX

12167XXX

74390XXX

73609XXX

50936XXX

74344XXX

51649XXX

13294XXX

50720XXX

13205XXX

51361XXX

52118XXX

15143XXX

50824XXX

50547XXX

12293XXX

74329XXX

50368XXX

51375XXX

51956XXX

50949XXX

12987XXX

50585XXX

50758XXX

51879XXX

50509XXX

73481XXX

51241XXX

50702XXX

51206XXX

50939XXX

52065XXX

51313XXX

51107XXX

50646XXX

52100XXX

73668XXX

51008XXX

51082XXX

74432XXX

50554XXX

50811XXX

51564XXX

51321XXX

51053XXX

51170XXX

51842XXX

51201XXX

51093XXX

50390XXX

51898XXX

51522XXX

50518XXX

51481XXX

50323XXX

50809XXX

51833XXX

50194XXX

74263XXX

51186XXX

51906XXX

51717XXX

50592XXX

51422XXX
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何紹波
吳俊強
李松開
李果良
李廣州
林木利
林美蘭
凌凱欣
張明輝
梁佩儀
梁偉龍
梁善程
陳志明
陳志峰
陳迪明
陳凌彬
馮小環
馮兆基
馮鳳儀
黃以橋
黃玉明
黃美儀
黃順城
黃麗美
黃麗華
楊淑芳
楊頴欣
鄒碧婷
劉松生
劉淑芳
劉觀偉
鄧慧寧
鄭榮進
魯明洪

AO CHOI CHAN

AO WENG IN

CHAN CHI IOI

CHAN HOI YEE

CHAN IM PENG

CHANG KIN CHON

CHAO CHENG I

CHAO KUAI SEONG

CHE UN I

CHEANG WAI SUN 

CHEONG KIN WA

CHOI CHONG KIN

CHOU SI WAI

FOK KAM HONG

HO IENG NA

HO WAI KUN      

IEONG CHI HOU JOSE

IEONG SIN IONG

IP CHI CHONG

IP HONG LEONG

IP WENG SI

IU WAI KUAN

KAM KIT LENG

KOK IUN MAM

KUOK CHI CHEONG

KUONG IU CHONG

LAM CHI MEI

LAM IM FONG

LAM IO KUONG

LAM IOK CHUN

LAM MAN WA

LAO SOK IENG

LEE IOK SAN

LEE MAN SUEN

LEI CHI WA

LEI CHI WENG

LEI LAI IENG

LEI SENG U

LEONG IOK TENG

LEONG KIN CHI

LEONG SAO HAN

LEONG UN CHENG

LO KUAI SENG

LOI IN CHIO

LOU SENG TIM

LOU WENG SAM

MARIA YEONG

MOU HONG ON

MOU VA KEI

NG CHI IEONG

NG TENG CHAO

PANG IENG CHON

SI SON IAO

TAI KA KIN

TAI KAI PONG

TAM KIN FUN

TANG SIO CHONG

TONG LAI FONG

TONG SOK HAN

TOU KA POU

U WAI I

VONG HOK CHI

WONG KUAI PENG

WONG KUAI SEONG

WONG KUOK WAI

WONG WAI I

16543XXX

73960XXX

73729XXX

73346XXX

13268XXX

14870XXX

50721XXX

51879XXX

12279XXX

12386XXX

74395XXX

51002XXX

12165XXX

51685XXX

74314XXX

12376XXX

12193XXX

50393XXX

51663XXX

73976XXX

50580XXX

51651XXX

12362XXX

51390XXX

74027XXX

51111XXX

51861XXX

12905XXX

50409XXX

50258XXX

74104XXX

12327XXX

51549XXX

73020XXX

73227XXX

51493XXX

51216XXX

52074XXX

51481XXX

73628XXX

51971XXX

51048XXX

52121XXX

51044XXX

50431XXX

73536XXX

12168XXX

51379XXX

73898XXX

12504XXX

51635XXX

50341XXX

51905XXX

50669XXX

51422XXX

50512XXX

50990XXX

50735XXX

50827XXX

50532XXX

51903XXX

73951XXX

50650XXX

50146XXX

73327XXX

51743XXX

12481XXX

12527XXX

50541XXX

50793XXX

12674XXX

50991XXX

51121XXX

51039XXX

74264XXX

13448XXX

50745XXX

51130XXX

51840XXX

52001XXX

50948XXX

73417XXX

50671XXX

13250XXX

73851XXX

51009XXX

51695XXX

12802XXX

14081XXX

50406XXX

51061XXX

73697XXX

50610XXX

51143XXX

50995XXX

51016XXX

50801XXX

50923XXX

50921XXX

12622XXX


